TI095R/09/en
No. 51004790
Technical information
iTEMP® Pt100 TMT127
Pt100 Temperature Transmitter for DIN rail mounting
â Ó 4
0 1 2
Application

B Works calibration certificate (6 test points)
K Standard model, North American region
TMT127 1 ⇒ Order code (complete)
Measuring Range
International Head Quarter
Endress+Hauser
GmbH+Co. KG
Instruments International
Colmarer Str. 6
79576 Weil am Rhein
Deutschland
Tel. +49 76 21 9 75 02
Fax +49 76 21 9 75 34 5
TI095R/09/en/06.05
51004790
FM+SGML6.0 ProMoDo
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Endress+Hauser:
  TMT127-J31FGA  TMT127-J21DEA  TMT127-A41FEA  TMT127-J41FGA  TMT127-D31BAA  TMT127-B41FEB
TMT127-A31FHA  TMT127-J31FEA  TMT127-A31DEA  TMT127-A31BAA  TMT127-A31FIA  TMT127-B31FGA
TMT127-A31DBA  TMT127-A31ENB  TMT127-A31FGA  TMT127-A31FEA